Stage Results for Revelstoke 3 Day - @Heli_Biking_BC on 01-Sep-2017 (40+ Men)

Name

Mike Day

Zach White
Grant Hvizdos
Dave Hutton
Jason Golaboski
Frank Helly
Darryll Kirby
Richard Mulligan
Christopher Voelker
chuck hashey
motion macivor
Fritz Greve
David Reid
Darran Wells
Paul Lymberis
adam triebsch
John Ramsden
Tom Porter
Jamie McLean

Team/Country
Big Mountain Enduro/Yeti/

Bike CAFE

Dirt Corps
(N2)

RAD Bike / Outside Bike a

Bean Around the World,

Boney Elbows inc

The Bike Mill

Steed Cycles

00:05:57
00:06:09
00:06:26
00:06:34
00:06:36
00:06:54
00:06:55
00:06:59
00:07:02
00:07:07
00:07:24
00:07:25
00:07:25
00:07:45
00:07:50
00:08:03
00:09:27
00:09:42
00:46:51

Stage 1
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00:05:57
00:06:09
00:06:26
00:06:34
00:06:36
00:06:54
00:06:55
00:06:59
00:07:02
00:07:07
00:07:24
00:07:25
00:07:25
00:07:45
00:07:50
00:08:03
00:09:27
00:09:42
00:46:51

Overall
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Stage Results for Revelstoke 3 Day - @Heli_Biking_BC on 01-Sep-2017 (Open Men)

Name

Nash Masson
Chris Birch
Henning Schipper
Johnny Helly
Fred Maxwell
Blake Ramsden
Mauricio De isvila
Eric Stonehouse
Samuel McMain
Daniel Eiermannn
Kevin Wheeler
Cam Dodds
Jeremy Helly
Tilmann Schwab
ryan stimac
Victor Capron
James Milne
daniel Dodds
Joey Thompson
Dave Mclnnes
Eric Dodds
Trevor May
Daniel Young
Fraser Andrew
Max Fierek

Kevin Wilson

Eric Testroete
Luke Orr

bryant mangas
charles telesco
Charlie Pendry
Zack Heim
Marcel Pennington
Eduardo Lichtle
Adam Smart

Ben Rix

Scott McClave
John Jones
Jonathan Hawkes

Team/Country

(GER)

0

(CAN)

Steed Cycles / Raceface
Trail Quest

Outside Bike and Ski/ Ra

worldofmtb

Dodds Brothers Racing

BicycleHub
Dodds Brothers Racing
Trailforks

We Are One (SCO)
Fox, Trek, Industry Nine

CF WoodRats
BCpov, NOBL Wheels

Bicycleworld.tv

ButterCreative.com

00:05:43
00:05:50
00:05:50
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:06:13
00:06:17
00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:22
00:06:23
00:06:24
00:06:27
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:33
00:06:37
00:06:37
00:06:42
00:06:53
00:06:55
00:06:57
00:07:00
00:07:13
00:07:15
00:07:20
00:07:41
00:07:44
00:07:50
00:07:53
00:07:54
00:07:56
00:08:01
00:08:05
00:08:05
00:08:18
00:08:26

Stage 1

cw 00 N O o B~ NN

W W W W WWwWWwWwWNNNNNNDNNNNRNEREERERRRRR R P B
© 0 O O 0 B WN P O ®© ® N0 0B KONIERLI®O©O©OO®NOOOOMWRNO O

00:05:43
00:05:50
00:05:50
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:06:13
00:06:17
00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:22
00:06:23
00:06:24
00:06:27
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:33
00:06:37
00:06:37
00:06:42
00:06:53
00:06:55
00:06:57
00:07:00
00:07:13
00:07:15
00:07:20
00:07:41
00:07:44
00:07:50
00:07:53
00:07:54
00:07:56
00:08:01
00:08:05
00:08:05
00:08:18
00:08:26

Overall
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Andrew Watt
samuel diaz zorrilla
Luke Humphrey
Cole Kelly

Jose Thome

Daniel Zamora Hidalgo
Eddie Martens
Charles Vafiadis
Todd Turner

Ash Murrin

Jeremy Roscoe
rory johnson
Zachary Schuetter
Adam Farrell

BIKE LOGISTICS

bike logistics

BMC presented by Swim

FELT BICYCLES

Fly racing, dragon eyewea

00:08:29
00:08:48
00:08:55
00:08:56
00:09:15
00:09:15
00:09:22
00:09:22
00:09:29
00:09:57
00:10:41
00:10:48
00:12:45
00:23:12

40
4
42
43
44
44
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53

00:08:29
00:08:48
00:08:55
00:08:56
00:09:15
00:09:15
00:09:22
00:09:22
00:09:29
00:09:57
00:10:41
00:10:48
00:12:45
00:23:12

40
41
42
43
44
44
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53



Stage Results for Revelstoke 3 Day - @Heli_Biking_BC on 01-Sep-2017 (Open Women)

Name Team/Country

Emma Dunn Feedback Sports

Sarah Rawley

Tara Wilson

Ali Gover ALine

Calindy Ramsden Steed Cycles

Alicia Lansdowne

Jen Hodgson Scotts Valley Cycle Sport
Amy Binney

Judith Kline none

Samantha Kelly
Linda Cappello
Stephanie Caron

00:07:20
00:07:54
00:08:00
00:08:13
00:08:13
00:08:39
00:09:09
00:09:26
00:10:09
00:10:17
00:12:45
00:14:16

Stage 1
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00:07:20
00:07:54
00:08:00
00:08:13
00:08:13
00:08:39
00:09:09
00:09:26
00:10:09
00:10:17
00:12:45
00:14:16

Overall
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Stage Results for Revelstoke 3 Day - @Heli_Biking_BC on 01-Sep-2017 (Pro Men)

Name

Chris Johnston
Marco Oshorne
Ryan Gardner
William Cadham
Dylan Wolsky
Michal Kollbek
Nate Hills
Nathan Rands
felix di_ring
ariel lindsley
Tom Doran
Brett Hornfelt
Nathan Hoch
Noel Bolso
Darrin Seeds
Craig Harvey
Matt Beer
Mark Taylor
Alexander Kipp
Cody Marshall

Team/Country

The Nomads
Cannondale/WTB

Kona, Ethirteen, WTB, FO
Free Radicals

The Nomads

NS BIKES / DVO SUSPE
#FollowCamFriday
Arrowsmithbikes

no

Fox Racing Shox, Shiman
Freedom Vans

Yeti, Cycle Logic, Gamut
Transition, Fox Racing Sh
Norco Bicycles, Bow Cycl

Transition Bikes/DVO/TLD
We Are One (CAN)

00:04:57
00:05:05
00:05:23
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:37
00:05:44
00:05:46
00:05:47
00:05:50
00:05:52
00:05:56
00:05:56
00:05:57
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:07:24
00:08:56
00:09:59

Stage 1
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00:04:57
00:05:05
00:05:23
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:37
00:05:44
00:05:46
00:05:47
00:05:50
00:05:52
00:05:56
00:05:56
00:05:57
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:07:24
00:08:56
00:09:59

Overall
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Stage Results for Revelstoke 3 Day - @Heli_Biking_BC on 01-Sep-2017 (Pro Women)

Name Team/Country Stage 1 Overall

Leonie Picton LIV Cycling, Chromag, Ar 00:06:26 1 00:06:26 1
Megan Rose Yeti 00:06:55 2 00:06:55 2
Amy Morrison Marin WTB E13 KMC Hon 00:07:00 3 00:07:00 3

4 4

Becky Gardner Kona Bikes 00:07:17 00:07:17



