Stage Results for Revelstoke 3 Day - @Heli_Biking_BC on 01-Sep-2017 (40+ Men)

Name	Team/Country		Stage 1		Overall
Mike Day	Big Mountain Enduro/Yeti/	00:05:57	1	00:05:57	1
Zach White		00:06:09	2	00:06:09	2
Grant Hvizdos	Bike CAFE	00:06:26	3	00:06:26	3
Dave Hutton	Dirt Corps	00:06:34	4	00:06:34	4
Jason Golaboski	(NZ)	00:06:36	5	00:06:36	5
Frank Helly		00:06:54	6	00:06:54	6
Darryll Kirby		00:06:55	7	00:06:55	7
Richard Mulligan	RAD Bike / Outside Bike a	00:06:59	8	00:06:59	8
Christopher Voelker		00:07:02	9	00:07:02	9
chuck hashey		00:07:07	10	00:07:07	10
motion macivor	Bean Around the World,	00:07:24	11	00:07:24	11
Fritz Greve		00:07:25	12	00:07:25	12
David Reid	Boney Elbows inc	00:07:25	12	00:07:25	12
Darran Wells	The Bike Mill	00:07:45	14	00:07:45	14
Paul Lymberis		00:07:50	15	00:07:50	15
adam triebsch		00:08:03	16	00:08:03	16
John Ramsden	Steed Cycles	00:09:27	17	00:09:27	17
Tom Porter		00:09:42	18	00:09:42	18
Jamie McLean		00:46:51	19	00:46:51	19

Stage Results for Revelstoke 3 Day - @Heli_Biking_BC on 01-Sep-2017 (Open Men)

-	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Name	Team/Country		Stage 1		Overall
Nash Masson		00:05:43	1	00:05:43	1
Chris Birch		00:05:50	2	00:05:50	2
Henning Schipper	(GER)	00:05:50	2	00:05:50	2
Johnny Helly	0	00:05:55	4	00:05:55	4
Fred Maxwell	(CAN)	00:05:57	5	00:05:57	5
Blake Ramsden	Steed Cycles / Raceface	00:05:57	5	00:05:57	5
Mauricio De í•vila	Trail Quest	00:06:13	7	00:06:13	7
Eric Stonehouse	Outside Bike and Ski / Ra	00:06:17	8	00:06:17	8
Samuel McMain		00:06:17	8	00:06:17	8
Daniel Eiermannn	worldofmtb	00:06:19	10	00:06:19	10
Kevin Wheeler		00:06:19	10	00:06:19	10
Cam Dodds		00:06:22	12	00:06:22	12
Jeremy Helly	0	00:06:23	13	00:06:23	13
Tilmann Schwab		00:06:24	14	00:06:24	14
ryan stimac		00:06:27	15	00:06:27	15
Victor Capron		00:06:30	16	00:06:30	16
James Milne		00:06:31	17	00:06:31	17
daniel Dodds	Dodds Brothers Racing	00:06:33	18	00:06:33	18
Joey Thompson	· ·	00:06:37	19	00:06:37	19
Dave McInnes	BicycleHub	00:06:37	19	00:06:37	19
Eric Dodds	Dodds Brothers Racing	00:06:42	21	00:06:42	21
Trevor May	Trailforks	00:06:53	22	00:06:53	22
Daniel Young		00:06:55	23	00:06:55	23
Fraser Andrew	We Are One (SCO)	00:06:57	24	00:06:57	24
Max Fierek	Fox, Trek, Industry Nine	00:07:00	25	00:07:00	25
Kevin Wilson	CF WoodRats	00:07:13	26	00:07:13	26
Eric Testroete	BCpov, NOBL Wheels	00:07:15	27	00:07:15	27
Luke Orr		00:07:20	28	00:07:20	28
bryant mangas		00:07:41	29	00:07:41	29
charles telesco		00:07:44	30	00:07:44	30
Charlie Pendry		00:07:50	31	00:07:50	31
Zack Heim	Bicycleworld.tv	00:07:53	32	00:07:53	32
Marcel Pennington	Biogolowona.tv	00:07:54	33	00:07:54	33
Eduardo Lichtle		00:07:56	34	00:07:56	34
Adam Smart		00:07:30	35	00:08:01	35
Ben Rix		00:08:01	36	00:08:05	36
Scott McClave		00:08:05	36	00:08:05	
John Jones		00:08:05	38	00:08:05	36
John Jones Jonathan Hawkes	ButterCreative.com	00:08:18	38 39	00:08:18	38 39
JUHAHIAH HAWKES	Dutter Creative.COIII	00.00.20	39	00:08:26	39

Andrew Watt		00:08:29	40	00:08:29	40
samuel diaz zorrilla	BIKE LOGISTICS	00:08:48	41	00:08:48	41
Luke Humphrey		00:08:55	42	00:08:55	42
Cole Kelly		00:08:56	43	00:08:56	43
Jose Thome		00:09:15	44	00:09:15	44
Daniel Zamora Hidalgo	bike logistics	00:09:15	44	00:09:15	44
Eddie Martens		00:09:22	46	00:09:22	46
Charles Vafiadis		00:09:22	46	00:09:22	46
Todd Turner	BMC presented by Swim	00:09:29	48	00:09:29	48
Ash Murrin	FELT BICYCLES	00:09:57	49	00:09:57	49
Jeremy Roscoe		00:10:41	50	00:10:41	50
rory johnson		00:10:48	51	00:10:48	51
Zachary Schuetter		00:12:45	52	00:12:45	52
Adam Farrell	Fly racing, dragon eyewea	00:23:12	53	00:23:12	53

Stage Results for Revelstoke 3 Day - @Heli_Biking_BC on 01-Sep-2017 (Open Women) Name Team/Country Stage Results for Revelstoke 3 Day - @Heli_Biking_BC on 01-Sep-2017 (Open Women)

Name	Team/Country		Stage 1		Overall
Emma Dunn	Feedback Sports	00:07:20	1	00:07:20	1
Sarah Rawley		00:07:54	2	00:07:54	2
Tara Wilson		00:08:00	3	00:08:00	3
Ali Gover	ALine	00:08:13	4	00:08:13	4
Calindy Ramsden	Steed Cycles	00:08:13	4	00:08:13	4
Alicia Lansdowne		00:08:39	6	00:08:39	6
Jen Hodgson	Scotts Valley Cycle Sport	00:09:09	7	00:09:09	7
Amy Binney		00:09:26	8	00:09:26	8
Judith Kline	none	00:10:09	9	00:10:09	9
Samantha Kelly		00:10:17	10	00:10:17	10
Linda Cappello		00:12:45	11	00:12:45	11
Stephanie Caron		00:14:16	12	00:14:16	12

Stage Results for Revelstoke 3 Day - @Heli_Biking_BC on 01-Sep-2017 (Pro Men)

_					
Name	Team/Country		Stage 1		Overall
Chris Johnston	The Nomads	00:04:57	1	00:04:57	1
Marco Osborne	Cannondale/WTB	00:05:05	2	00:05:05	2
Ryan Gardner	Kona, Ethirteen, WTB, FO	00:05:23	3	00:05:23	3
William Cadham	Free Radicals	00:05:29	4	00:05:29	4
Dylan Wolsky	The Nomads	00:05:30	5	00:05:30	5
Michal Kollbek	NS BIKES / DVO SUSPE	00:05:31	6	00:05:31	6
Nate Hills	#FollowCamFriday	00:05:37	7	00:05:37	7
Nathan Rands	Arrowsmithbikes	00:05:44	8	00:05:44	8
felix dí_ring	no	00:05:46	9	00:05:46	9
ariel lindsley	Fox Racing Shox, Shiman	00:05:47	10	00:05:47	10
Tom Doran	Freedom Vans	00:05:50	11	00:05:50	11
Brett Hornfelt	Yeti, Cycle Logic, Gamut	00:05:52	12	00:05:52	12
Nathan Hoch	Transition, Fox Racing Sh	00:05:56	13	00:05:56	13
Noel Bolso	Norco Bicycles, Bow Cycl	00:05:56	13	00:05:56	13
Darrin Seeds		00:05:57	15	00:05:57	15
Craig Harvey	Transition Bikes/DVO/TLD	00:05:59	16	00:05:59	16
Matt Beer	We Are One (CAN)	00:06:00	17	00:06:00	17
Mark Taylor		00:07:24	18	00:07:24	18
Alexander Kipp		00:08:56	19	00:08:56	19
Cody Marshall		00:09:59	20	00:09:59	20

Stage Results for Revelstoke 3 Day - @Heli_Biking_BC on 01-Sep-2017 (Pro Women)

Name	Team/Country		Stage 1		Overall
Leonie Picton	LIV Cycling, Chromag, Ar	00:06:26	1	00:06:26	1
Megan Rose	Yeti	00:06:55	2	00:06:55	2
Amy Morrison	Marin WTB E13 KMC Hon	00:07:00	3	00:07:00	3
Becky Gardner	Kona Bikes	00:07:17	4	00:07:17	4